Rangliste Kanton

St. Gallischer Kantonalschiitzenverband
Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Baumann Josef

Sprenger Patrick
Lenherr Roger
Willi Matthias
Lippuner Peter
Besserer Roger
Bollhalder Roman
Zurbriigg Rudolf
Kaiser René

Miiller Jiirg

Kiinzli Hanspeter
Widmer Hanspeter
Senn Eveline
Schweizer Andreas
Senn Peter

Duft Ivo
Eggenberger Simon
Ammann Adrian
Carpio Santos Miguel
Mettler Hansueli
Lenherr Patrik
Schuler Urs
Fontanive Claudio
Kolb Oskar

Nauer Fridolin
Groger Adrian
Schudel Reto
Kiinzli René

Frick Christoph
Loop Roman

Schwitter Daniel

Jo.
1969

1976
1982
1992
1968
1969
1978
1979
1997
1966
1967
1973
1985
1993
1958
1976
1978
1993
1998
1965
1971
1984
1947
1951
1959
1966
1977
1978
1987
1988
1990

Verein
Mosnang-Muhlriti Sport

Altstatten-Stadt SV
Gams SG Tell

Mels SV

Gams SG Tell
Altstatten-Stadt SV
Wittenbach SG
Walenstadt Stadt

Gams SG Tell
Walenstadt Stadt
Nesslau SG
Mosnang-Mdihlriti Sport
Mosnang-Muhlriti Sport
Neckertal Sport
Mosnang-Muhlriti Sport
Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Gams SG Tell

Libingen MSV

Wil SG Stadt

Nesslau SG

Gams SG Tell

Neckertal Sport

St. Gallen FSG der Stadt
Wittenbach SG

St. Gallen FSG der Stadt
Walenstadt Stadt
Wittenbach SG
Dietschwil SV
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schiitzen
Walenstadt Stadt
Sargans SV
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Feld A

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Standardgewehr 197
Standardgewehr 197
Standardgewehr 197
Standardgewehr 197
Standardgewehr 196
Standardgewehr 196
Standardgewehr 196
Standardgewehr 196
Standardgewehr 196
Standardgewehr 195
Standardgewehr 195
Standardgewehr 195
Standardgewehr 195
Standardgewehr 195
Standardgewehr 194
Standardgewehr 194
Standardgewehr 194
Standardgewehr 194
Standardgewehr 194
Standardgewehr 193
Standardgewehr 193
Standardgewehr 193
Freigewehr 192
Freigewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
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St. Gallischer Kantonalschiitzenverband

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Bischof Pascal

Keller Horst

Von Ah Armin
Gachter Dominik
Weber Domenique
Koppel Michael
Lenherr Josef
Mader Paul
Rosenast Karl
Eicher Hubert
Bragger Daniel
Frei Bruno
Stadler Markus
Doébeli Hansruedi
Muheim Karl
Zahner Karl
Fritsche René
Lenherr Hanspeter
Schéfer Fritz
Bischof Simon
Scherrer Andreas
Gehrig Andreas
Gretzmaier Eric
Sprenger Sven
Wetli Rudolf
Widmer Urs
Biichler Urs

Hobi Marco
Kinzli Markus
Martin Thomas

Bosch Markus

Jo.
1991

1969
1971
1987
1994
1996
1950
1956
1957
1958
1972
1977
1990
1955
1959
1960
1962
1966
1968
1973
1977
1987
1998
2008
1951
1958
1967
1968
1974
1978
1988

Verein
Kornberg FSV

Wittenbach SG
Kaltbrunn SV

Gams SG Tell

Kornberg FSV

Sargans SV

Gams SG Tell

Dietschwil SV

Kaltbrunn SV

Kaltbrunn SV

Nesslau SG
Oberbiren-Niederwil MSV
Kornberg FSV

Wil SG Stadt

Wil SG Stadt

Bazenheid MSV
Orechbiel SV

Gams SG Tell

St. Gallen FSG der Stadt
Stein SG SV

Gams SG Tell

Bitschwil SG

Stein SG SV
Altstatten-Stadt SV
Altstatten-Stadt SV

Wil SG Stadt
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schitzen
Mels SV

Nesslau SG

Libingen MSV

Stein SG SV
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Feld A

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Freigewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Freigewehr 189
Freigewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Freigewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Freigewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
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St. Gallischer Kantonalschiitzenverband
Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Brunner Michel

Schweizer Michael
Duft Manuel
Vetsch Damian
Lusti Walter

Frei Christoph
Zahner Roger
Eberhard Werner
Abderhalden Roger
Steiner Jonathan
Wildhaber Kurt
Rey Jakob

Mader Max
Siegenthaler Daniel
Graf Roland
Scherrer Bruno
Pfiffner Thomas
Biisser Marcel
Klaus Pius
Schlegel Philip
Reichmuth Renato
Horler Fabian
Baumann Richard
Duft Alfred
Schmatz Martin
Cavalleri Sandro
Zwicky Renate
Riiedi Andrea
Linder Bruno
Hilber Stefan

Scherrer Richard

Jo.
1990

1995
1999
2003
1948
1964
1971
1975
1989
2004
1955
1955
1960
1961
1961
1963
1974
1981
1983
1988
1989
1998
1964
1966
1967
1972
1976
1991
1964
1968
1969

Verein
Bitschwil SG

Neckertal Sport
Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Gams SG Tell

Nesslau SG

Oberbiren-Niederwil MSV

Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schitzen

Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Neckertal Sport
Neckertal Sport
Mels SV
Bazenheid MSV
Orechbiel SV
Sargans SV
Altstatten-Stadt SV
Sargans SV

Mels SV
Alterswil-Egg MSV
Orechbiel SV
Mels SV

Kornberg FSV
Goldach SG
Alterswil-Egg MSV
Kaltbrunn SV

St. Gallen FSG der Stadt
Dietschwil SV
Kaltbrunn SV
Sargans SV
Alterswil-Egg MSV
Orechbiel SV
Bazenheid MSV
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Feld A

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Sturmgewehr 90 186
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Sturmgewehr 57-03 186
Sturmgewehr 90 186
Sturmgewehr 90 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Sturmgewehr 57-03 184
Standardgewehr 184
Standardgewehr 184
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Rangliste Kanton

St. Gallischer Kantonalschiitzenverband
Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Mullis Christoph

Heuberger Patrick
Bischof Peter
Kiinzle Jakob
Bosch Heinz

Lenz Toni
Niebecker Jiirg
Scharf Eduard
Scherrer Marco
Linder Marc

Gmiir Karl

Schiirpf Viktor
Gamperle Kevin
Frommenwiler Keven
Jud Vinzenz

Gmiir Kurt

Linder Marcel
Breitenmoser Josef
Gubser Rolf
Heuberger Thomas
Breitenmoser Sandro
Signer Robert
Thoma Rolf
Biichler Jakob
Fischer Toni

Meier Meinrad

Hess Matthias

Hélg Andreas
Mullis Josef

Gehrig Arnold
Gebert Urs

Jo.
1980

1988
1990
1936
1956
1960
1970
1972
1975
1980
1938
1954
1987
1998
1950
1958
1967
1978
1980
1985
1999
1948
1958
1959
1947
1952
1985
1949
1950
1951
1960

Verein

Libingen MSV
Niederbiren SV

Stein SG SV

Wil SG Stadt

Stein SG SV
Niederbiren SV
Mosnang-Muhlriti Sport
Wil SG Stadt
Bazenheid MSV
Niederbiren SV
Schmerikon SV
Oberbiren-Niederwil MSV
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schiitzen
Kornberg FSV
Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Dietschwil SV
Alterswil-Egg MSV
Niederbiren SV
Bazenheid MSV
Niederbiren SV
Butschwil SG

Wil SG Stadt

Goldach SG
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schitzen
Alterswil-Egg MSV
Libingen MSV
Wittenbach SG
Orechbuiel SV

Libingen MSV

Butschwil SG

Wil SG Stadt
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Feld A

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Sturmgewehr 57-03 184
Standardgewehr 184
Standardgewehr 184
Freigewehr 183
Freigewehr 183
Sturmgewehr 90 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Freigewehr 182
Freigewehr 182
Standardgewehr 182
Standardgewehr 182
Karabiner 181
Standardgewehr 181
Sturmgewehr 57-03 181
Sturmgewehr 90 181
Standardgewehr 181
Standardgewehr 181
Standardgewehr 181
Freigewehr 180
Sturmgewehr 57-03 180
Standardgewehr 180
Freigewehr 179
Sturmgewehr 57-03 179
Standardgewehr 179
Freigewehr 178
Freigewehr 178
Standardgewehr 178
Standardgewehr 178
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St. Gallischer Kantonalschiitzenverband

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Scherrer Stefan

Kast Tristan
Gachter Thomas
Eisenring Marvin
Schneider Urs
Schatt Christof
Hélg Christoph
Alpiger Martin
Schatt Hanspeter
Reichenbach Erwin
Kiihne Beat
Manhart Luzius
Hauser Bruno
Nievergelt Janis
Biirge Gabriel

Perone Emma

Jo.
1981

1989
1970
1994
1961
1971
1975
1959
1970
1973
1987
1960
1949
2000
2013
2011

Verein
Dietschwil SV

Oberbiren-Niederwil MSV
Goldach SG

Butschwil SG

Goldach SG

Schmerikon SV
Oberbiren-Niederwil MSV
St. Gallen FSG der Stadt
Schmerikon SV
Schmerikon SV
Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Walenstadt Stadt

Goldach SG

Schmerikon SV

Wil SG Stadt

Wil SG Stadt
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Feld A

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Standardgewehr 178
Standardgewehr 178
Sturmgewehr 90 177
Standardgewehr 177
Sturmgewehr 57-03 176
Sturmgewehr 90 176
Standardgewehr 176
Standardgewehr 175
Sturmgewehr 90 175
Standardgewehr 172
Sturmgewehr 90 172
Standardgewehr 170
Standardgewehr 168
Sturmgewehr 90 168
Sturmgewehr 90 146
Sturmgewehr 90 126
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